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Bridgeport Judicial District  
 
Serving the towns of: Bridgeport, Easton, Fairfield, Monroe, Stratford and Trumbull. 

Bridgeport 1061 Main St. Superior Court JD Jason Lovallo (203) 579-6527 Jason.Lovallo@jud.ct.gov 

Bridgeport 1061 Main St. Superior Court JD 
Stephanie 
Appelberg (203) 579-6936 Stephanie.Appelberg@jud.ct.gov 

Bridgeport 1061 Main St.  Family Services Lauren Crudele (203) 579-6513 Lauren.Crudele@jud.ct.gov 

Bridgeport 172 Golden Hill St. Bail De’Shone Dimbo (203) 579-6582 Deshone.Dimbo@jud.ct.gov 

Bridgeport 172 Golden Hill St.  Superior Court GA 2 Jasmine Carnegie (203) 579-6568 Jasmine.Carnegie@jud.ct.gov  

Bridgeport 172 Golden Hill St. Family Services Julie Fabro (203) 579-6633 Julie.Fabro@jud.ct.gov 

Bridgeport 60 Housatonic Ave. 
Juvenile Court & 
Detention Center Sherna Channer (203) 579-6544 Sherna.Channer@jud.ct.gov 

Bridgeport 60 Housatonic Ave. Juvenile Probation 
Taiwan 
Richardson (203) 579-6588 Taiwan.Richardson@jud.ct.gov 

Bridgeport One Lafayette Circle Adult Probation 
Vanessa 
Merizalde (203) 576-3600 Vanessa.Merizalde@jud.ct.gov 

Bridgeport  One Lafayette Circle  Adult Probation  Rosanna Davila  (203) 576-3600 Rosanna.Davila@jud.ct.gov  

Bridgeport One Lafayette Circle Support Enforcement Dominic Rafala (203) 576-3670 Dominic.Rafala@jud.ct.gov  
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